High speed performance and full range
protection now available in miniature size
Bussmann series
FWP high speed
fuses are available in
three compact sizes,
making them ideal
for applications with

February 2017
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support information.
For Eaton’s Bussmann series
product information,
call 1-855-287-7626 or visit:
Eaton.com/bussmannseries
Catalog no. Rated
current (A) Pre-arcing I2t Total I2t at 690 Vac
Power loss (W)
Without striker With striker 0.8 In In
10x38 mm
FWP-4G10F - 4 5.6 17 1.13 2.05
FWP-6G10F - 6 16 48 1.56 3
FWP-8G10F - 8 4.3 38 0.97 1.68
FWP-10G10F - 10 6.6 59 1.20 2.09
FWP-12G10F - 12 9.6 84 1.69 2.99
FWP-16G10F - 16 17 150 2.31 4.27
FWP-20G10F - 20 23.5 200 2.86 5.35
FWP-25G10F - 25 60.2 512 2.94 5.52
FWP-32G10F - 32* 94 800 3.82 7.43
14x51 mm
FWP-4G14F - 4 5.6 17 1.56 2.94
FWP-6G14F - 6 16 48 2.25 4.2
FWP-8G14F FWP-8G14FI 8 3.8 30 1.18 2
FWP-10G14F FWP-10G14FI 10 5.9 47 1.41 2.52
FWP-12G14F FWP-12G14FI 12 8.4 68 1.95 3.54
FWP-16G14F FWP-16G14FI 16 15 120 2.67 4.83
FWP-20G14F FWP-20G14FI 20 27 170 2.91 5.4
FWP-25G14F FWP-25G14FI 25 53 333 3.38 6
FWP-32G14F FWP-32G14FI 32 108 679 3.72 6.93
FWP-40G14F FWP-40G14FI 40 211 1331 4.13 7.52
FWP-50G14F FWP-50G14FI 50 350 2200 5.36 9.8
22x58 mm
FWP-20G22F FWP-20G22FI 20 24 154 3.23 6.00
FWP-25G22F FWP-25G22FI 25 43 274 3.66 6.65
FWP-32G22F FWP-32G22FI 32 97 616 4.86 9.21
FWP-40G22F FWP-40G22FI 40 180 899 4.50 8.24
FWP-50G22F FWP-50G22FI 50 283 1362 6.26 11.85
FWP-63G22F FWP-63G22FI 63 516 2575 7.35 13.80
FWP-80G22F FWP-80G22FI 80 1092 5448 8.40 14.00
FWP-100G22F FWP-100G22FI 100 2065 10,300 9.40 17.70
* Rated current 32 A with 25 mm2 conductors, derate to 27 A with 6 mm2 conductors.
Catalog numbers
Catalog symbols:
•	 10x38 mm: FWP-_G10F